
Town of Brant 
PLANNING BOARD

MINUTES
February 4, 2020
Present: Councilwoman Liaison Janice Ross
	DATE
	Tish Brady

2020
	Carol Brodie

2024
	Brenda Giacchino

2021
	Jason Peters

2019-2025
	Joe Ostrowski

Chair

2019
	Rebecca Haskins
2022
	Debbie

Ritz

2023
	Elmer McSkimming

A-1
	Janet Bowman
A-2

	1/6
	Present
	Present
	Present
	Present
	Present
	Present
	Present
	Present
	

	2/4
	Excused
	Excused
	Present
	Excused
	Present
	Excused
	Excused
	Present
	Excused

	Training
	7.5
	3.5
	.5
	0
	27
	0
	0
	0
	0


Open meeting: In the absence of a quorum, no meeting was held. 
Respectfully submitted,

Lynda Ostrowski

Secretary


